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You can also check journey information by going online at stagecoachbus.com, 
or by signing up for email updates 1 / 4

timetable valid from 5 June 2022

MONDAY TO FRIDAYS EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

Cambridge Drummer Street bay 5 0730 0810 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1655 1725 1755 1825

Cambridge Science Park 0742 0822 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1707 1737 1807 1837

Milton Tesco 0744 0824 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1709 1739 1809 1839

Milton Waggon & Horses 0747 0827 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1712 1742 1812 1842

Landbeach Cottenham Turn q q q q q q q q q q 1716 1746 1816 1846

Waterbeach Green 0753 0833 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1722 1752 1822 1852

Waterbeach Pembroke Avenue 0755 0835 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1724 1754 1824 1854

Cambridge Research Park 0803 0843 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1729 1802 1829 1902

Stretham Church 0812 0852 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1738 1811 1838 1911

Little Thetford Corner 0815 0855 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1741 1814 1841 1914

Ely Tesco 0822 0902 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1748 1821 1848 1921

Ely Market Street Stop A 0831 0911 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1757 1830 1857 1930

Ely Market Street Stop A 0815 0915 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1834 1934

Ely Beresford Road / Alexander Chase 0822 q 1037 q 1237 q 1437 q 1637 q q q

Ely Lynn Road / Buckingham Drive 0918 1133 1333 1533 1733 q q

Ely High Barns School q q q q q 1839 1939

Ely Princess of Wales Hospital 0922 1137 1337 1537 1737 1844 1944

Littleport Co-op 0927 1142 1342 1542 1742 1849 1949

Littleport Thoroughfare Way 1854 1954

Littleport Queens Road 1901 2001

Littleport Church Lane 1905 2005
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timetable valid from 5 June 2022

SATURDAYS EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

Cambridge Drummer Street bay 5 0730 0810 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1630 1730 1830

Cambridge Science Park 0742 0822 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1642 1742 1842

Milton Tesco 0744 0824 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1644 1744 1844

Milton Waggon & Horses 0747 0827 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1647 1747 1847

Landbeach Cottenham Turn q q q q q q q q q 1651 1751 1851

Waterbeach Green 0753 0833 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1656 1756 1856

Waterbeach Pembroke Avenue 0755 0835 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1658 1758 1858

Cambridge Research Park 0803 0843 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1706 1806 1906

Stretham Church 0812 0852 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1715 1815 1915

Little Thetford Corner 0815 0855 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1718 1818 1918

Ely Tesco 0822 0902 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1725 1825 1925

Ely Market Street Stop A 0831 0911 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1734 1834 1934

Ely Market Street Stop A 0815 0915 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1745 1835 1935

Ely Beresford Road / Alexander Chase 0822 q 1037 q 1237 q 1437 q 1637 q q q

Ely Lynn Road / Buckingham Drive 0918 1133 1333 1533 q q q

Ely High Barns School q q q q 1750 1840 1940

Ely Princess of Wales Hospital 0922 1137 1337 1537 1755 1845 1945

Littleport Co-op 0927 1142 1342 1542 1800 1850 1950

Littleport Thoroughfare Way 1855 1955

Littleport Queens Road 1902 2002

Littleport Church Lane 1906 2006

THIS SERVICE DOES NOT OPERATE ON SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
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timetable valid from 5 June 2022

MONDAY TO FRIDAYS EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 X9 9 9

Littleport Co-op 0616 0706 0930 1142 1342 1542 1742

Littleport Thoroughfare Way 0618 0708 0935 1147 1347 1547 1747

Littleport Queens Road 0624 0714 0941 1153 1353 1553 1753

Ely Beresford Road / Alexander Chase q q 0822 q 1037 q 1237 q 1437 q 1637 q

Ely Leisure Village q q q q 1045 q 1245 q 1445 q 1645 q

Ely Princess of Wales Hospital 0640 0730 0830 0957 1050 1209 1250 1409 1450 1609 1650 1809

Ely Lynn Road / Buckingham Drive q q q 1000 q 1212 q 1412 q 1612 q 1812

Ely Kings Avenue / Longchamp Drive q q 0835 q 1055 q 1255 q 1455 q 1655 q

Ely High Barns School 0645 0735 0837 q 1057 q 1257 q 1457 q 1657 q

Ely Sainsbury’s q q 0842 q 1102 q 1302 q 1502 q 1702 q

Ely Market Street Stop B q q 0847 1005 1107 1217 1307 1417 1507 1617 1707 1817

Ely Market Street Stop B 0520 0620 0650 0710 0740 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1655 1722 1819

Ely Tesco 0525 0625 0655 0715 0745 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1700 1727 1824

Little Thetford Corner 0530 0630 0700 0720 0750 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1705 1732 1829

Stretham Church 0534 0634 0704 0724 0754 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1708 1735 1832

Cambridge Research Park 0543 0643 0713 0733 0803 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1717 1744 1841

Waterbeach Pembroke Avenue 0548 0648 0718 0738 0808 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 q 1749 1846

Waterbeach Green 0551 0651 0721 0741 0811 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 q 1752 1849

Landbeach Cottenham Turn 0556 0656 0726 0746 0816 q q q q q q q q q q q

Milton Waggon & Horses 0601 0701 0731 0751 0821 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 q 1758 1855

Milton Tesco 0604 0704 0734 0754 0824 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 q 1801 1858

Cambridge Science Park 0606 0706 0736 0756 0826 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1727 1803 1900

Cambridge Drummer Street bay 5 0618 0718 0748 0808 0838 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1739 1815 1912
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timetable valid from 5 June 2022

SATURDAYS EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
9 X9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

Littleport Co-op 0616 0716 0930 1142 1342 1542 1800

Littleport Thoroughfare Way 0618 0718 0935 1147 1347 1547 1805

Littleport Queens Road 0624 0724 0941 1153 1353 1553 1811

Ely Beresford Road / Alexander Chase q q 0822 q 1037 q 1237 q 1437 q 1637 q

Ely Leisure Village q q q q 1045 q 1245 q 1445 q 1645 q

Ely Princess of Wales Hospital 0640 0740 0830 0957 1050 1209 1250 1409 1450 1609 1650 1827

Ely Lynn Road / Buckingham Drive q q q 1000 q 1212 q 1412 q 1612 q 1830

Ely Kings Avenue / Longchamp Drive q q 0835 q 1055 q 1255 q 1455 q 1655 q

Ely High Barns School 0645 0745 0837 q 1057 q 1257 q 1457 q 1657 q

Ely Sainsbury’s q q 0842 q 1102 q 1302 q 1502 q 1702 q

Ely Market Street Stop B q q 0847 1005 1107 1217 1307 1417 1507 1617 1707 1835

Ely Market Street Stop B 0650 0720 0750 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1837

Ely Tesco 0655 0725 0755 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1842

Little Thetford Corner 0700 0729 0800 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1847

Stretham Church 0703 0733 0803 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1850

Cambridge Research Park 0712 0742 0812 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 1859

Waterbeach Pembroke Avenue 0717 q 0817 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 1904

Waterbeach Green 0720 q 0820 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 1907

Landbeach Cottenham Turn 0725 q 0825 q q q q q q q q q q

Milton Waggon & Horses 0731 q 0831 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758 1913

Milton Tesco 0734 q 0834 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1801 1916

Cambridge Science Park 0738 0752 0838 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803 1918

Cambridge Drummer Street bay 5 0750 0805 0850 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1930

THIS SERVICE DOES NOT OPERATE ON SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS


